WINNAARS TINNEN MENNER

Aangeboden door Camping Tersoal

(t/m seizoen 2022/2023)

Seizoen

2003/2004
2004/2005
2005/2006
2006/2007
2007/2008
2008/2009
2009/2010
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2021/2022

2022/2023

Menner

Udo de Haan

Udo de Haan

Thoon Wever

Sjoerd Jan Keuning
Udo de Haan

Tineke Hettinga

Hans de Haan

Nienke Schrale
Lysbeth Hettinga
Koerina Dijkstra

Udo de Haan

Udo de Haan

Udo de Haan

Susan Bouwman-Wind
Udo de Haan

Karin Vermeulen
Nynke Veldhuis-Hilarides
Wilma Reijenga

Wilma Reijenga

Paard

Keimpe (aquarellen)
Wate

Ids W

Celma P

Wate

Hotske

Jorrit H
Bommelsteyn’s Nel
Marrit

Maaike Matsje
Bommelsteyn’s Eelco
Christaan PJ

Franke PJ
Egberdina’s Marjet
Swarte Paert Romke SVH
Yfke fan Hesens
Femmie fan S.

Jonas van de Miedweg

Jonas van de Miedweg



WINNAARS TINNEN MENNER

Seizoen Menner Paard

2023/2024 Liesbeth van de Wal-Haanstra Aat van de Wolwarren




